| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
GARI N ARNAUD
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU

DECOCK JEAN- POL
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
GARI N ARNAUD

RCSAM LI A M CHEL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
GARI N ARNAUD

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
LABI AD AZZEDI NE

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DECOCK JEAN- POL
RCSAM LI A M CHEL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
TALLUTO PI NO

DECOCK JEAN- POL
DECOCK JEAN- POL

CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERIC -

TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
MAES ANTHONY
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
MAES ANTHONY
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
MAES ANTHONY
SURINX L.- | PPCLITO A
MAES ANTHONY
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DECOCK JEAN- POL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C -

TORDEU

GARI N ARNAUD

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DECOCK JEAN- POL

MAES ANTHONY
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

CHAPELL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
CHAPELL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
VI LLERS
FORCHI E
CHAPELL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
FORCHI E
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
FONTAI' N
FORCHI E
FONTAI' N
TRAZEGN
FONTAI' N
FONTAI N
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL
VI ESVI L
GOSSELI
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
FONTAI' N
CHAPELL
CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
FONTAI N
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
48 17 307035
12 5 319744
48 3 2
24 1 307128
22 2 302971
48 1 3
24 4 2
48 30 4
48 14 5
12 2 2
7 1 304385
48 37 6
24 7 3
48 48 7
48 47 8
48 5 9
12 12 3
48 24 10
9 6 305151
48 45 11
48 13 12
22 6 2
7 4 2
22 9 3
4 1 307733
22 18 4
22 16 5
24 2 4
48 34 13
48 19 14
24 22 5
24 24 6
24 5 7
48 11 15
24 13 8
12 12 311969
24 12 9
12 6 2
48 25 16
12 10 3
5 5 312990
12 3 4
48 28 17
48 7 18
48 10 19
48 21 20
22 10 6
48 22 21
24 3 10
12 4 4
48 42 22
48 4 23
48 31 24
22 1 7
12 5 5
21 7 306316

105704417
106645519
100340718
105741317
100428918
100342018
110440019
110347319
105701317
116528918
106027115
100345118
110442319
116369419
110341119
104072616
115653218
110343719
106607117
115792419
110341519
100428018
106586917
110463519
102066414
116365719
614793515
105630417
105704917
106536015
114852719
105632717
104011616
105702917
114850119
110334619
110440619
110336419
115791519
100462218
110431519
110332719
110347519
105710217
110340819
115792919
110461919
110343119
110443119
115651118
104081616
100342718
110346519
100429918
116366519
110328919



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DECOCK JEAN- POL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
MAES ANTHONY

CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
GARI N ARNAUD

RCSAM LI A M CHEL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
GARI N ARNAUD

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
LABI AD AZZEDI NE

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DECOCK JEAN- POL

RCSAM LI A M CHEL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
TALLUTO PI NO

DECOCK JEAN- POL
DECOCK JEAN- POL

GARI N ARNAUD

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

LECOCQ René

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
LECOCQ René

GARI N ARNAUD

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
MAES ANTHONY
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
MAES ANTHONY
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
MAES ANTHONY
SURINX L.- I PPCLITO A
MAES ANTHONY
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
LECOCQ René

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DECCOCK JEAN- POL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GARI N ARNAUD

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DECCCK JEAN- POL

GARI N ARNAUD

MAES ANTHONY
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
RCSAM LI A M CHEL
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
DECCCK JEAN- POL

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU

CHAPELL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
COURCEL
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
CHAPELL
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
VI LLERS
FORCHI E
CHAPELL
COURCEL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
FONTAI' N
FORCHI E
FONTAI N
TRAZEGN
FONTAI' N
FONTAI N
VI LLERS
COURCEL
CHAPELL
ROUX

CHAPELL
COURCEL
ROUX

VI LLERS
COURCEL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CQOURCEL
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL
VI ESVI L
GOSSELI
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
ROUX

CHAPELL
CHAPELL
FONTAI' N
CHAPELL
CQOURCEL
VI LLERS
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
CHAPELL
FORCHI E
CHAPELL
FONTAI' N
CHAPELL
COURCEL

VX/ YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
53 17 307035
19 14 319744
19 5 2
53 3 2
43 1 307128
43 19 2
22 2 302971
53 1 3
21 19 311969
43 4 3
53 30 4
53 14 5
19 2 3
8 2 304385
53 37 6
43 13 4
43 7 5
53 50 7
53 48 8
53 51 9
53 5 10
19 12 4
53 24 11
43 43 6
9 6 305151
53 46 12
53 13 13
22 6 2
8 5 2
22 9 3
8 1 307733
22 18 4
22 16 5
19 15 5
43 2 7
53 34 14
12 7 307734
53 19 15
43 38 8
12 8 2
19 17 6
43 40 9
43 5 10
53 11 16
43 17 11
21 14 2
43 16 12
21 8 3
53 25 17
21 12 4
5 5 312990
21 5 5
53 28 18
53 7 19
12 4 3
53 10 20
53 21 21
22 10 6
53 22 22
43 3 13
19 4 7
53 42 23
53 4 24
53 31 25
22 1 7
19 18 8
21 7 6
21 7 306316
8 8 3
21 2 2
22 4 8
53 2 26
43 12 14

105704417
110416920
106645519
100340718
105741317
110011920
100428918
100342018
109905720
110440019
110347319
105701317
116528918
106027115
100345118
110012220
110442319
116369419
110341119
110028820
104072616
115653218
110343719
104957920
106607117
115792419
110341519
100428018
106586917
110463519
102066414
116365719
614793515
110415920
105630417
105704917
110136620
106536015
114852719
110138820
110417220
105632717
104011616
105702917
114850119
110334619
110440619
110336419
115791519
100462218
110431519
110332719
110347519
105710217
110137020
110340819
115792919
110461919
110343119
110443119
115651118
104081616
100342718
110346519
100429918
110415220
116366519
110328919
106145515
105668117
100427118
110348219
105632417



74 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N 22 13 9 BE 110460519 10. 45509 1546. 9675 74
75 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N 22 20 10 BE 100428818 10. 45519 1546. 8358 75
76 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N 22 22 11 BE 115880119 10. 45549 1546. 4411 76
77 SURINX L.- IPPCLITO A GOSSELI 5 1 2 BE 100033618 10.52439 1543. 8634 77



| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Geneent
Nom Local it

1 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
2 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL
3 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
4 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
5 PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL
6 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
7 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
8 LECOCQ René ROUX
9 LECOCQ René ROUX

10 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS

11 LECOCQ René ROUX

12 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS

13 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L

14 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL

15 LECOCQ René ROUX

16 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L

17 MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L

18 LECOCQ René ROUX

19 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL

20 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS

21 MAES ANTHONY

19

19
7
12
12
7
12
7
9
19
12
9
9
12
19
7

=

=

=
PNWNORRAORCIONWOWNNOIN

VIESVIL 9 3

319744
307128
311969
2
307035
3
2
307734

QOO WEABRNPWOWWN

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

110416920
110011920
109905720
110012220
110028820
104957920
110415920
110136620
110138820
110417220
110137020
110415220
109901120
104960020
110138320
109901320
101239420
110139220
110010220
110417420
109900920

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



